

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CAS Auto Strengthens Team with Addition of Tony Voorhout

Tony Joins CAS Auto to Drive Value and Service in Central and East Africa

Miami, Florida, August 16, 2023 – CAS Auto proudly welcomes Mr. Tony Voorhout as our newest Regional Sales Consultant, specializing in Central and East Africa. With a remarkable career spanning decades in the automotive industry, Mr. Voorhout brings valuable expertise and exceptional leadership to our team.

Mr. Voorhout, who was formerly the managing director of Nissan Kenya, has a wealth of expertise working with prestigious organizations including Toyota Tsusho Africa and Southern Cross Motors Ltd. His exceptional business expertise, sharp decision-making skills, and commitment to customer satisfaction make him an invaluable asset to CAS Auto.

"We are excited to have Tony Voorhout on board," said Kyle Gilliam, Director of Sales at CAS Auto. "His deep industry knowledge and remarkable achievements will enhance our ability to provide exceptional service and tailored solutions to clients in Central and East Africa."

Mr. Voorhout's insights will contribute to CAS Auto's mission of providing exceptional solutions and personalized services to our partners, including Dealerships, Rental Agencies, Brokers, Governments, and NGO's.

As CAS Auto continues to grow and expand its presence in the automotive industry, the addition of Tony Voorhout exemplifies our unwavering commitment to excellence, innovation, and personalized service. We look forward to the positive impact Mr. Voorhout will bring on our team and the enhanced experiences we will deliver to our valued clients across Central and East Africa.

About CAS Auto

CAS Auto has been serving global independent dealers and fleet businesses for over 37 years, supplying new vehicles direct from the manufacturer. Thanks to our relationships and purchasing power with the leading automotive OEMs, we can offer inventory solutions at discounted prices. Our mission is to provide exceptional service to our customers and help them find the perfect vehicle for their business. CAS Auto's diverse and talented team of professionals, located worldwide, embodies our entrepreneurial spirit, and drive for growth. We encourage innovation and creativity, supporting our employees' hard work and initiatives in pursuit of what's next.

For more information about CAS Auto, visit: casauto.com.

Disclaimer: The information provided in this press release is believed to be accurate at the time of release, but CAS Auto assumes no liability for any inaccuracies, errors, or omissions. The reader is responsible for interpreting and using the information at their own risk.

For media inquiries please contact: Sofia Handal Marketing & Communications Specialist communications@casauto.com